
Pachet reparatii irigatii sibiu

I.D.: 85553191

Data publicarii	03.08.23	Coduri CPV	43323000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.594,00 RON - 6.594,00 RON

Descriere: Achizitie BATERIE 9 V 4 8.5 34 ASPERSOR ROTATIV 7 82 574 SOLENOID 9 V RAIN BIRD 4 190 760 SOLENOID 24 V 3 70 210 DUZE ROTATIVE 7 50 350 MUFE 32 4 5 20 ASPEROR SPRAY 5 17 85 PROGRAMATOR 9V 2 LINII 3 1100 3300 PROGRAMATOR 9V 4 LINII 1 1261 1261 TOTAL: 6594
